Wired battery
monitoring system
The CELLGUARD™ wired battery monitoring system delivers
economical, yet highly accurate and reliable remote health analysis
of stationary batteries in applications with high electromagnetic
noise. Utility personnel are provided with continuous 24/7
monitoring of key battery performance indicators to help enable
proactive maintenance, ensure battery performance, and deliver

Note: A system (consisting of one control module, multiple battery sensors, and one or more string sensor modules) is capable of monitoring one serial string or multiple parallel strings.
Note: All battery harnesses, interconnect cables, and tabs are ordered separately.
Ordering information
Included in the Kit
• Temperature/Current (TC) Module
• Current Transducer
• Interconnect Return Cable, 8 meter, with RJ22 plugs
• Spare RJ22 plugs (qty 18)
• Interconnect Cable, 30 cm, with RJ22 plugs
• Current Transducer Cable with Temperature Sensor
Model Description
CGS3-AMM-WD Sensor module address modifier
Sensor module address modifier
battery monitoring
systems
Model Description
CGS3-25BH-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 25 cm
CGS3-50BH-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 50 cm
CGS3-80BH-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 80 cm
Model Description
CGS3-30CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery interconnect cable, 30 cm, with RJ22 plugs
CGS3-70CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery interconnect cable, 70 cm, with RJ22 plugs
CGS3-100CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery interconnect cable, 100 cm, with RJ22 plugs
CGS3-800CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery interconnect cable, 8 m, with RJ22 plugs
CGS3-RJ22-WD CELLGUARD™ spare RJ22 plugs (qty 100)
BATTERY HARNESSES
BATTERY INTERCONNECT CABLES
BATTERY TABS
Model Description
429-0000015 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 8 mm, U-type (qty 8)
429-0000016 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 6.5 mm, Ring (qty 8)
429-0000017 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 8 mm, Ring (qty 8)
429-0000018 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 10 mm, U-type (qty 8)
Model Description
CGS3-BT6-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 6.5 mm, Ring (qty 50)
CGS3-BT8-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 8 mm, Ring (qty 50)
CGS3-BT10-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 10 mm, U-type (qty 50)
50 Packs
8 Packs
8 packs of battery tabs are included with CELLGUARD™ Wired Battery Monitoring systems at no cost,
however, quantities must be specified upon ordering.